Burgers

All Burgers are Served in a White Glazed Bun

Oriental Fable Shroom Burger (v)

Crispy Pulled Fable Shitake, Soy and Sesame Glaze with

Pickled Slaw

Contains: sesame, soya, sulphites, & gluten (wheat)

Yard Beef Burger
100% British Beef Smash Burger, Tomato, Pickled

Gherkin, Lettuce & Burger Sauce
Contains: eggs, milk, mustard, sulphites, gluten (barley & wheat)

Yard Buttermilk Chicken Burger @

Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken with Pickled Slaw
and Shredded Lettuce

Contains: milk, celery, mustard, soya, sulphites & gluten (wheat)

Extras

Mature Cheese (v)

Contains: milk
Crispy Bacon
Pickled Slaw ()

Contains: gluten (wheat), sesame, soya & sulphites

Pickles (v)

Sides

Skin on Fries (v)
Cajun Fries (v)

Contains: mustard

Fried Onion Rings ()

Contains: gluten (wheat)

Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken

Contains: milk & celery

@ Vegetarian @ Vegan Halal

£6.20

£6.20

£6.20

£0.75

£1.00

£0.75

£0.75

£2.40

£2.40

£2.00

£4.50

608kcal SCEX

572kcal €o=. )

741kcal SCEE

83kcal

94kcal

84kcal

30kcal

478kcal Eo-
478kcal &[0 L
245kcal €0
554kcal €o=. )

@ No Gluten Containing Ingredients

All our food is produced in one kitchen. All care is taken to separately prepare foods with
allergens, but we cannot promise that products will be totally “Free-From”.



Bubbles & Wines

125ml
Prosecco (Via Vai) 12% £5.00

Champagne (Veuve Clicquot)
12.5%

Ladera Chilian Sauvignon Blanc
12.5%

Il Molo Italian Merlot 12.5%

Beers & Cider

Becks 4% (275ml)
Becks 0% (275ml)
Brew Dog IPA 5% (330 ml)

Bulmers Original Cider 4.5% (500ml)

Non-Alcoholic

Pepsi (330ml)
Pepsi Max (330ml)
Pepsi Diet (330ml)
Sparkling Water

Still Water

175ml

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50
£3.00
£3.50

£4.00

£1.35

£1.35

£1.35

£1.20

£1.20

250ml

£5.75

£5.75

Bottle

£25.00

£65.00

£16.95

£16.95




-~ Bubbles
& Burgers

*Burger, skin on fries and a glass
of bubbles



