

Burgers

All Burgers are Served in a White Glazed Bun

Oriental Fable Shroom Burger (VE) Crispy Pulled Fable Shitake, Soy and Sesame Glaze with Pickled Slaw Contains: sesame, soya, sulphites, & gluten (wheat)	£6.20	608kcal	S Low Carbon
Yard Beef Burger 100% British Beef Smash Burger, Tomato, Pickled Gherkin, Lettuce & Burger Sauce Contains: eggs, milk, mustard, sulphites, gluten (barley & wheat)	£6.20	572kcal	1 High Carbon
Yard Buttermilk Chicken Burger Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken with Pickled Slaw and Shredded Lettuce Contains: milk, celery, mustard, soya, sulphites & gluten (wheat)	£6.20	741kcal	6 Medium Carbon
Extras			
Mature Cheese v Contains: milk	£0.75	83kcal	
Crispy Bacon	£1.00	94kcal	
Pickled Slaw (vE) Contains: gluten (wheat), sesame, soya & sulphites	£0.75	84kcal	
Pickles (VE)	£0.75	30kcal	
Sides			
Skin on Fries (VE)	£2.40	478kcal	Very Low Carbon
Cajun Fries (VE) Contains: mustard	£2.40	478kcal	Very Low Carbon
Fried Onion Rings (VE) Contains: gluten (wheat)	£2.00	245kcal	Very Low Carbon
Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken Contains: milk & celery	£4.50	554kcal	High Carbon





Bubbles & Wines

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Prosecco (Via Vai) 12%	£5.00			£25.00
Champagne (Veuve Clicquot) 12.5%				£65.00
Ladera Chilian Sauvignon Blanc 12.5%		£4.00	£5.75	£16.95
Il Molo Italian Merlot 12.5%		£4.00	£5.75	£16.95

Beers & Cider

Becks 4% (275ml)	£3.50
Becks 0% (275ml)	£3.00
Brew Dog IPA 5% (330 ml)	£3.50
Bulmers Original Cider 4.5% (500ml)	£4.00

Non-Alcoholic

Pepsi (330ml)	£1.35
Pepsi Max (330ml)	£1.35
Pepsi Diet (330ml)	£1.35
Sparkling Water	£1.20
Still Water	£1.20



